:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9866042

Sep 01, 2024 18:49 (UTC)

In epoch 308,313 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 612724 - 0.018830406 ETH®
47.10 USD

2 612726 - 0.065049442 ETH®
162.73 USD

3 612727 - 0.019142785 ETH®
47.88 USD

4 612728 - 0.019191162 ETH®
48.01 USD

S 612729 - 0.019154255 ETH®
47.91 USD

6 612730 - 0.018977369 ETH&®
47.47 USD

7 612731 - 0.018847401 ETH®
47.15 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9866042
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/308313
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612724
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612726
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612727
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612728
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612729
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612730
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612731

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

612732

612733

612737

612738

612739

612740

612741

Validator Id

1213690

Amount

- 0.019119127
47.83 USD

- 0.065014500
162.64 USD

- 0.019163368
47.94 USD

- 0.019176655
47.97 USD

- 0.019163342
47.94 USD

- 0.019062160
47.68 USD

- 0.019017133
47.57 USD

- 0.019178917
47.98 USD

- 0.018890870
47.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.045831597
114.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612732
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612733
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612734
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612735
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612737
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612738
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612739
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612740
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/612741
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1213690

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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